

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
4th Year Maintenance Cost				
1st on A/c Bill:-				
Record Entry				
Name of work:- Maintenance of				
Road from Kasrajpur Panchayat				
REO Road Dhadha Sma Se				
Kamat Tola Hate Huye. Purbi				
Koshi Takbandh Tak.				
Block:- Raghopur Dist:- Supaul				
Agency:- Sri Govind Kumar				
Agreement No. & Date:- 03 SBD/2016-17				

Date of Measurement:-

Work Done:-

(1) Restoration of Rain Cut:-

...do - do - ... all comp. Trib.

$$3 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 0.80 \text{M} \times 0.300 = 54.60 \text{m}^3$$

$$4 \text{ Nos} \times 20 \text{M} \times 0.90 \text{M} \times 0.300 = 21.60$$

$$5 \text{ Nos} \times 15 \text{M} \times 0.60 \text{M} \times 0.300 = 13.50$$

$$2 \times 3 \text{ Nos} \times 13 \text{M} \times 0.60 \text{M} \times 0.300 = 19.44$$

$$2 \times 26 \text{M} \times 0.60 \text{M} \times 0.300 = 9.36$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 121.50 \text{m}^3$$

(2) Making up of Berm/Shoulder

...do - do - ... all comp. Trib.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Maintenance of Road signs					
do - - - do - - - all comp job					
Qty = 1.500 km					
(8) Maintenance of 200m x 1 KM Stone - do - do - all comp job					
Qty = 1.500 km					
(9) White washing of parapet walls of C.D work - - - - -					
Qty = 42.00 m ²					
<i>Kurazul</i> <i>JE</i> <i>15/2</i>					
4th Year Maintenance Cost					
1st on A/c Bill:					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- Maintenance of Road from Karjan Panchayat					
REO Road Dhadha Sima SE					
Karnat Tola Hote Huye Puzhi					
Kashi Tathendh Tak.					
Block:- Raghoev Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Sri Govind Kumar					
Agreement No. & Date:- 035 BD/2016-17					
Date of Maintenance:- 30-05-2020 to Continuation 29-05-2021					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 194482.63
(6) Maintenance of C.D. work					
H.P. Culvert: do do all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (50)					
Item No: (5) Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 903.42/each - Rs 1806.84					
(7) Maintenance of Road					
Sign: do do all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (51)					
Item No: (7) Qty = 1.500 KM					
@ Rs 294.79/KM - Rs 1342.18					
(8) Maintenance of 200m +					
KM stone: do do all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (51)					
Item No: (8) Qty = 1.500 KM					
@ Rs 537.08/KM - Rs 805.62					
(9) White washing of parapet					
walls of C.D. works: do do					
do do all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (51)					
Item No: (9) Qty = 42.00 m ²					
@ Rs 13.23/m ² - Rs 555.66					
Deduction As per Agreement					
10% below: @ Rs 19929.29					
					Rs 179364.00
Muzamil JE Rao					

Continuation 9.5

$$\frac{1}{2} \sqrt{\frac{1}{2}}$$